C.WOERMANN (GHANA) LIMITED |  P.O.Box 1779 ACCRA | Nsawam Road / Avenor Junction | Tel. +233 (302) 22 51 41
info@woermann-ghana.com  |  www.woermann-ghana.com  |  P.O.Box 1958 KUMASI   |   Lake Road   | Tel. +233 (3220) 3 75 97
Accessories
Cordless Pow
er Tools
Pow
er Tools
2

rotation when hitting re-bar, 20 mm in concrete, 16
mm in steel, 40 mm in wood, plastic case, industrial
type keyed chuck, 2.4 kg
MAKHP2070
Accessories
see pages 15 and 19
Accessories
Cordless Pow
er Tools
Pow
er Tools
Accessories
(see also pages 15 and 19)
Magnetic hex. nut setter
6 mm, shaft: 1/4", M3.5, length: 50 mm, 1pc. MAK B-38691
8 mm, shaft: 1/4", M5, length: 50 mm, 1pc. MAK B-38716
10 mm, shaft: 1/4", M6, length: 50 mm, 1pc. MAK B-38722
12 mm, shaft: 1/4", M8, length: 50 mm, 1pc. MAK B-38738
Set of 6, 8, 10, 12, 13 mm, shaft: 1/4", length: 50 mm MAK B-39154
720 W, compact body with
durable metal gear housing, extra
low vibration level, rotation with percussion
or rotation only, left-right operation, built-in torque
limiter stops bit rotation when hitting re-bar, 20 mm in
concrete, 13 mm in steel, 40 mm in wood, plastic case,
industrial type keyed chuck, 2.3 kg
MAKHP2050
12.7 mm, 400 W, 350 Nm, left-right
operation, rocker type switch for easy forward
or reverse operation, for standard bolts: from
M12-M22, high tensile bolt M12-M16, 2000
impacts/minute, idle speed 2.000 rpm, externally
accessible carbon brushes for easy maintenance,
plastic case, 2.9 kg
MAKTW0350
25.4 mm, 1200 W, 1000 Nm, left-
right operation,rocker switch for
easy reversing, rubber bumper for tool body
protection, standard bolts: from M24-M30, high
tensile bolts M22-M24, idle speed 1.400 rpm,
plastic case, 8.4 kg
MAKTW1000
10
Makita Metalworking & Other Workshop Tools
Bench Grinder 6" 250 W
GB602W
Straight (Die) Grinder 1/4" 750 W
GD0800C
Concrete Planer 5" 1400 W
PC5000C
Vacuum Cleaner 1050 W
VC3210LX1
Straight (Die) Grinder 1/4" 400 W
GD0602
Heat Gun 1400 W
HG5010
Mixer 850 W
UT2204
Bench Grinder 8" 550 W
GB801
Tile Cutter 4 3/8" 1200 W
4100NH
Blower 600 W
UB1103
150 mm, comes with special sharpening
wheel & holder, 2 bulbs for easy working,
eye shield protection glasses, 2850 rpm,
250 W, 9.0 kg
MAKGB602W
8 mm, high-speed: 7000–28000 rpm, ergonomically designed
slim body for working in narrow areas, internal labyrinth
construction seals motor and bearings from contamination,
side handle (option) attachable, for collets of 3, 6 or 8 mm,
wheel diameter 25 mm, 750 W, 1.7 kg
MAKGD0800C
6 mm, anti-slip rubber cover for easy handling, round-
shaped collet nut reduces risk of damaging work pieces,
switch lever convenient for one-hand operation; vent slots
designed for direct exhaust on the opposite side of the
operator, high heat resistance, 400 W, 1.4 kg
MAKGD0602
Heavy duty, high speed, rear handle with soft rubber
grip, ergonomically designed for comfortable operation,
dust cover protecting motor and transmission parts
efficiently, 850 W, blade diameter 220 mm,
idle speed 550 rpm, 3.3 kg
MAKUT2204
205 mm, balance weight installed, 2 bulbs
for easy working, eye shield protection
glasses, 2850 rpm, 550 W, 19.8 kg
MAKGB801
110 mm, for cutting stone, tiles, concrete
and masonry of max. 34 mm thickness,
with water cooling system, adjustable